Stock Picks

Commodities Bonds & Rates Funds & ETFs3

DJIA
44500

44250

44000

43750

43500

43250

BARRON'S

Lists & Rankings Magazine

Nov. 13 Nov. 16

pStock Picks

BARRON'S

Lists & Rankings

Magazine

[

Stock Picks

Commodities Bonds & Rates Funds & ETF:

S&P 500

6050

6000

5950

5900

5850

5800

Nov. 13 Nowv. 16

(sap 500 4)

1D 3M  YTD 1Y 3Y

-

BARRON'S

Lists & Rankings Magazine

De

Commodities Bonds & Rates Funds & ETFs

Nasdaq Composite
19400

19200

19000

18800

18600

18400

Nowv. 13 Nov. 15

(Nasdaq Composite 3]

1D 3M  YTD 1Y 3y

-




